2080 West Main Street, Alliance, Ohio 44601
Tel: 330.823.9730  Fax: 330.823.9788
Standard Features:
• 460/3/60 input supply voltage
• 3 kW to 50 kW capacities
• Nema 12 ventilated enclosure
• Designed for continuous operation at 100% rated load

SPECIFICATIONS
Winkle
Part Number
KW
(Rating)
Magnet
Control Capacity
Magnet Control
Nema Size
Approximate Weight
(lbs.)
Dimensions Overall
(inches)
WI-CPS/MC-3 3 13 Amps 2 220 36 x 36 x 12
WI-CPS/MC-5 5 22 Amps 2 270 36 x 36 x 12
WI-CPS/MC-10 10 44 Amps 3 370 36 x 40 x 12
WI-CPS/MC-15 15 65 Amps 3 490 40 x 40 x 16
WI-CPS/MC-20 20 87 Amps 3 580 40 x 48 x 16
WI-CPS/MC-30 30 130 Amps 3 620 40 x 48 x 16
WI-CPS/MC-40 40 170 Amps 4 750 40 x 48 x 16
WI-CPS/MC-50 50 217 Amps 5 950 48 x 52 x 16
Optional Features:
• Special enclosure types and kW sizes available
• 230, 380, 550 VAC input voltages
• 125 VDC units available